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guaranteedRate

Your Hawaii Home
Loan Experts
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Guaranteed Rate is your condo expert

We treat each transaction with the care and elite service that has Extended Lock Option Highlights

resulted in a 97% customer satisfaction rating*. Our in-house services . Locks available for up to 360 days*

and home loan experts allow us to finance all kinds of different . 30-year fixed and Adjustable Rate Mortgage (ARM)
condo projects. products available

97% Customer Satisfaction: Data Source: Guaranteed Rate’s Client Satisfaction Surveys (Averaged 2022)

Applicant subject to credit and underwriting approval. Not all applicants will be approved for financing. Receipt of application does not represent an approval for financing or interest rate guarantee. Restrictions may apply, contact Guaranteed
Rate for current rates and for more information.

*No price adjustment. Requires a non-refundable upfront lock fee based on a specific percentage of the loan amount. (20230118-1920621)

Contact us today to learn more!
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Tana Feeley Jeremy Halsey Nick Adey McKay Wilson Kinnie Lang Ross Asato

SVP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending SVP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending
(808) 366-9300 (808) 791-9862 (808) 304-3283 (808) 650-2158 (808) 457-2213 (808) 650-2155
tana.feeley@rate.com Jjeremy.halsey@rate.com nick.adey@rate.com McKay.Wilson@rate.com kinnie.lang@rate.com ross.asato@rate.com
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Steven Penske Kriztofer (Kriz) Bao Nguyen Justin Guedon Angela Lim

VP of Mortgage Lending aborete _ VP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending VP of Mortgage Lending
(808) 375-8422 VP of Mortgage Lending (808) 657-6924 (808) 379-3941 (808) 389-9660
steven.penske@rate.com (808) 650-2159 bao.nguyen@rate.com justin.guedon@rate.com angela.lim@rate.com

kriztofer.laborete@rate.com
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